DATA  S H E E T
1©2021 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
quick look:
•	 Add Serial to TCP/IP conversion on any
wireless or wired broadband network
•	 Single Pane of Glass Management
•	 Monitor/Configure devices remotely
using cnMaestro™

EMC FCC Part 15 CE Mark
Hardware Specifications
Ordering Information
N550 Terminal Server Two Serial Port  NB-N550082A-US
Optional Accessories
N500/550 Power Connector, Spare NB-N500002A-US
Power Supply, AC to 24 VDC, DIN Rail Mount NB-N500013A-GL
N500/N550 AC to 24 VDC Power Supply
with US line cord NB-N550001A-US
N500/N550 AC to 24 VDC Power Supply
(no line cord) NB-N500011B-GL